
 

6.60

9.00

11.75 

   Elderflower sour 5.50

5.50
Soft drinks 5.50

Classics
   

Paul Caesar (2 oz)

   Segura Viudas Brut Reserva
Rías biaxas, Spain.

LaStella Moscato D'Osoyoos
Okanagan, BC.

Champagne Pierre Paillard
Bouzy, France.

   

Le Vieux Pin Petit Blanc
Okanagan, BC.

Freixenet Pinot Grigio
Garda, Italy

Au Bon Climat Chardonnay
Santa Barbara, California.

   

Le Vieux Pin Petit Rouge
Okanagan, BC.

LaStella Fortissimo
Osoyoos, BC.

Au Bon Climat Pinot Noir
Santa Barbara, California.

Le Vieux Pin Syrah Classic
Okanagan, BC.

Le Vieux Pin Artakama Syrah
Okanagan, BC.

Le Vieux Pin Sauvignon Blanc
Osoyoos, BC.

Garnier et Fils Petit Chablis
Burgundy, France.

11.00

11.00

14.00

14.00

13.00 

   
Bramble provance (2 oz) 
Lavender infused gin, lemon juice, lavender 
syrup, crème de mûre.

11.00 

   
Sidecar (1.5 oz) 
Cognac, Triple sec, lemon juice

11.00 

   
French 75 (1.5 oz) 
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Cava.

13.00 

   Kir Royal (1 oz)
Cava, crème de cassis.

13.00 

Roche Château 2019 Bordeaux
Okanagan, BC.

Zero Proof

White Wine

Sparkling Wine 6oz 750ml
40.00

(500 ml)     35.00

125.00

10.00

39.009.00

44.0012.00

70.0015.00

54.00

60.00

40.0011.00

49.00(375 ml) 30.00 

80.00

(375 ml) 38.00

60.00

69.00

40.0010.00

35.009.00

Rose Wine

Beer
   Parallel 49 craft lager (14 oz) 5%

Parallel 49 craft pale ale (14 oz) 5% 

Corona (330 ml) 4.6% 

Stella Artois (330 ml) 4.6% 
Yukon lemon lavender radler (473 ml) 3% 
Asahi (330 ml) 5%  

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50
9.50
7.50

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc (330 ml) 5% 8.00

Cooler / Cider
   Nude vodka soda (350 ml) 5% 

Strongbow (440 ml) 5.3% 

Ole tequila cooler (355 ml) 5.2% 

Mimosa
   Island breeze (1.5 oz) 

Orange (1.5 oz) 

12.00

11.00

Spritz

Coconut rum, pineapple juice, 
lemon juice, Cava.

Orange juice, Cava.  

Mango (1.5 oz) 
Mango puree, orange 
juice, Cava.

Strawberry (1.5 oz) 
Strawberry puree, orange 
juice, Cava.

   Aperol (2 oz)

Limoncello (2 oz) 

14.00

14.00

Aperol, club soda, Prosecco. 

Limoncello, club soda, 
Prosecco.

Lychee (2 oz) 
Soho lychee liqueur, crème de cassis, 
lychee juice, club soda, Prosecco. 

Peach (2 oz) 
Apricot liqueur, peach 
puree, club soda, Prosecco.

Specialty Coffee
   Irish coffee (12 oz) 

Baileys latte (12 oz) 

9.00

9.00

Hot brewed co�ee, Irish whiskey, maple syrup, 
whipped cream (1.5 oz).

Baileys, double espresso, steamed milk (1.5 oz).

Red Wine

Saveurs Du Temps Costieres De Nimes Rosé
Rhone, France.

Protea Dry Rosé
Coastal Region, South Africa.

Crafted Cocktails
14.00

15.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

14.00

14.00

Coco lime margarita (1.5 oz) 
Coconut cream, lime juice, Patron 
tequila, triple sec, sugar syrup.

Aperol rosé sangria (9 oz) 
Aperol, rosé wine, seasonal fruit.

Tiramisu nitro martini  (1.5 oz)
Stolichnaya vodka, Kahlúa, Baileys, nitro 
brewed co�ee, chocolate powder, lady finger.

Strawberry basil sour (1.5 oz)  
Basil infused gin, triple sec, strawberry 
purée, lemon juice, egg white.

Island breeze mimosa (1.5 oz)
Coconut rum, pineapple juice, lemon 
juice, Cava.

Cherry smoked boulevardier (2 oz) 
Whiskey, sweet vermouth, Campari,
cherry wood smoke. 

Chili mango mojito (2 oz)
White rum, chili powder, Tajín, mango, 
lime, mint, soda, mango juice.

Robson street mule (1.5 oz)
Ciroc vodka, passion fruit puree, fever tree ginger beer.

Sapsucker (lemon or grapefruit)

Bottle green elderflower cordial, lime
juice, soda water.


